
中級B ① フリー走行 2021 / 11 / 23

総合結果(1回目+２回目)

1 111 まっちゃん りつR FK8 2'11.275 12 / 17 128.177
2 97 孝丸 孝丸 2015 2'11.562 11 / 17 0.287 0.287 127.897
3 99 新野猛尊 staddict CT9A CT9A 2'15.420 13 / 15 4.145 3.858 124.253
4 84 江﨑 充典 南関ﾍﾞｰｽ S15 S15 2'16.523 15 / 16 5.248 1.103 123.250
5 100 末永 秀樹 丸田小屋MT86(青) ZC6 2'19.052 10 / 14 7.777 2.529 121.008
6 85 大塚 晋祐 安本自動車S2000ﾆ号機 AP1 2'19.411 14 / 15 8.136 0.359 120.696
7 94 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼNA1 安本自動車NSX NA1 2'19.798 4 / 17 8.523 0.387 120.362
8 105 野中 nonbooｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR34 2'19.942 12 / 16 8.667 0.144 120.238
9 114 K.N.M.Z@らすく/ K.N.M.Z@ｴﾎﾞ7 GH-CT9A 2'21.127 7 / 15 9.852 1.185 119.229
10 108 平川仁哉 86? zc6 2'22.645 16 / 16 11.370 1.518 117.960
11 90 川西 賢作 KDO86うどんちゃん ZN6 2'23.161 16 / 16 11.886 0.516 117.535
12 110 たまご へっぽこﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 2'23.654 14 / 15 12.379 0.493 117.131
13 86 大坪龍二 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ2004 GH-GDB 2'23.668 11 / 14 12.393 0.014 117.120
14 115 ta-yan imitation ｼﾃｨ E-GA2 2'24.126 3 / 16 12.851 0.458 116.748
15 81 F.s.Racing Hiro M&M HONDA S2000 GH-AP1 2'25.509 6 / 11 14.234 1.383 115.638
16 112 MTKSﾏﾂｵ MTKS ND5RC 2'25.595 14 / 15 14.320 0.086 115.570
17 92 久保智行 ﾎﾟﾝﾎﾟﾝ号 JZX100 2'25.628 13 / 15 14.353 0.033 115.544
18 101 くじら NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'26.028 16 / 16 14.753 0.400 115.227
19 96 あきぼん ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FN2 2'26.577 13 / 15 15.302 0.549 114.796
20 113 松本裕也 Black LEVIN AE111 2'26.581 12 / 14 15.306 0.004 114.793
21 93 ねずみ男 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'26.885 6 / 16 15.610 0.304 114.555
22 95 ｼｬｶ えふでｰつｰ FD2 2'27.922 14 / 14 16.647 1.037 113.752
23 106 ﾊｼｹﾝ ﾁｰﾑAIR ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀS15 GF-S15 2'28.464 14 / 15 17.189 0.542 113.337
24 104 きｰぼｰ ｼﾃｨ GA2 2'31.584 12 / 15 20.309 3.120 111.004
25 89 こころん えむあｰるえす ZZW30 2'33.513 12 / 15 22.238 1.929 109.609
26 107 日野あきら ABARTH124spider NF2EK 2'34.975 11 / 13 23.700 1.462 108.575
27 109 Fuji Z34 CBA-Z34 2'38.993 13 / 14 27.718 4.018 105.831
28 102 ぼのぼのちゃん ｶﾛｰﾗﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE111 2'39.209 12 / 15 27.934 0.216 105.687
29 87 ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾌﾐﾔ BRZ ZC6 2'39.987 12 / 14 28.712 0.778 105.174
30 80 ゆっくん NB6C NB6C 2'41.110 11 / 15 29.835 1.123 104.440
31 103 ﾊｯﾋﾟｰﾗｯｷｰ ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽﾍﾞﾝﾂA35 4BA-177051M 2'43.697 4 / 13 32.422 2.587 102.790
32 98 ﾑｯｸ RIZOIL GT-RS EK9 2'45.192 2 / 3 33.917 1.495 101.860
33 91 ばんちょｰ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK 2'45.282 2 / 2 34.007 0.090 101.804
34 88 あつや ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ s15 2'50.063 14 / 14 38.788 4.781 98.942
35 83 CHU うちだ のろまなｳﾞｨｯﾂ CVT NCP131 2'53.597 11 / 13 42.322 3.534 96.928
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